inflatables 2008
2
Quicksilver inflatables
for affordable fun on the water
Quicksilver is one of the largest infl atable boat companies in the world
and part of Brunswick Marine in EMEA, global leader in pleasure boat
propulsion, parts, accessories and many more things boating. Brunswick
Marine in EMEA has been setting the standards for well over 60 years.

MAX
PERSONS
NUMBER OF AIR
CHAMBERS
WEIGHT INCLUDING OARS
a
(cm)
b
(cm)
c
(cm)
d
(kg)
 Limited Series  285 D AA880001N 102 x 56 x 35  497   10 45 4 3 + keel + fl oor 285 157 35 (bow)/
43 (stern) 42
200 D AA200025N 99 x 56 x 38 230 3.5 20 2 2 200 120 34 21
240 D AA240055N 99 x 56 x 38 315 5 30 3 2 240 139 36 28
240 D AA240056N 102 x 56 x 30 390 6 30 3 3 + keel 240 152 40 42
270 D AA270066N 102 x 56 x 35 450 10 45 3 + 1 3 + keel 270 152 40 46
310 C AA310048N 102 x 56 x 40 520 15 55 4 3 + keel 310 152 40 51
340 C AA340068N 102 x 56 x 46 570 15 55 5 3 + keel 340 152 40 56
240 D AA240057N 102 x 56 x 30 480 6 30 3 3 + keel + fl oor 240 152 40 32
270 D AA270067N 102 x 56 x 35 545 10 45 3 + 1 3 + keel + fl oor 270 152 40 35
310 C AA310049N 102 x 56 x 40 635 15 55 4 3 + keel + fl oor 310 152 40 38
340 C AA340069N 102 x 56 x 46 705 15 55 5 3 + keel + fl oor 340 152 40 41
240 D AA240058N 102 x 56 x 30 480 6 30 3 3 + keel + fl oor 240 152 40 32
270 D AA270068N 102 x 56 x 35 545 10 45 3 + 1 3 + keel + fl oor 270 152 40 35
310 C AA310050N 102 x 56 x 40 635 15 55 4 3 + keel + fl oor 310 152 40 38
340 C AA340070N 102 x 56 x 46 705 15 55 5 3 + keel + fl oor 340 152 40 41
380 C AA380055N 128 x 62 x 35(1) 760 25 75 6 3 + keel 380 171 44 96
380 XS-Duty C AA380056N 128 x 62 x 35(1) 760 25 75 6 3 + keel 380 171 44 101
430 Heavy Duty C AA430037N 145 x 65 x 38(2) 980 30 85 8 3 + keel 430 188 48 114
430 XS-Duty C AA430038N 145 x 65 x 38(2) 980 30 85 8 3 + keel 430 188 48 119
530 XS-Duty C AA530017N 178 x 80 x 47(3) 1531 50 115 11 5 + keel 530 218 53 179
240 D AA240054N 102 x 56 x 30 390 6 30 3 3 + keel 240 152 40 42
270 D AA270065N 102 x 56 x 35 450 10 45 3+1 3 + keel 270 152 40 46
310 C AA310047N 102 x 56 x 40  520   15 55 4 3 + keel 310 152 40 51
340 C AA340067N 102 x 56 x 46  570      15 55 5 3 + keel 340 152 40 56
380 C AA380057N 128 x 62 x 35(1)  760   25 75 6 3 + keel 380 171 44 101
430 C AA430039N 145 x 65 x 38(2)  980   30 85 8 3 + keel 430 188 48 119
530 C AA530018N 178 x 80 x 47(3)  1531   50 115 11 5 + keel 530 218 53 179
NOTE: Due to our constant efforts to offer the finest products available, Quicksilver inflatables reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
WARRANTY: Brunswick Marine in EMEA backs every 2008 Quicksilver inflatables with a full five-year limited warranty on fabric and air holding seams.